AFN #2017000730 Recorded Apr 10, 2017 02:52 PM DocType: CPA Filed by: Barbara Robinson Page: 1 of 5 File Fee: \$77.00 Auditor Robert J. Waymire Skamania County, WA

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Barbara J. Robinson Po Box 118 Stevenson, WA 98148

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)	
Community Property Harsement	
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or released	
[] Additional numbers on page of document.	
GRANTOR(S):	
D.1. 1 11/1. Dirata habitasin	
Robert Wiley Robinson Robertson	
[] Additional names on page of document.	
GRANTEE(S):	
Landa Total With Abunson	
Lin Dava J. Copin 3 on	
[] Additional names on page of document.	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e. Lot, Block, Plat or Section, Township, Range, Quarter):	
(Lots 17-20 Block 5 TOWN OF STEVENSON) a percelor was	
(Lots 17-20 Block 5 Town of Stevenson) a percel of land ELOTS 1 & 2 of the Robinson Sp BKT page 28 OF Sec. 25, T3Ni	
Complete legal on page of document.	Kounty
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S): 03672520160000, 02070111198000,	
02070111199000,02070111280000)	
4/10/10 V	
[] Additional parcel numbers on page of document 4/10/17 The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to	
verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.]

SKAMANIA COUNTY

REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX

N/A

APR 1 0 2017

ARTMENT OF HEALT

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 2016-051196

DATE 1SSUED: 12/21/2016

FEE NUMBER: 0002031470

GIVEN NAMES: ROBERT WILEY LAST NAME: ROBINSON

COUNTY OF DEATH: SKAMANIA
DATE OF DEATH: DECEMBER 16,2016
HOUR OF DEATH: 05:30 A.M.

SEX: MALE

AGE: 94 YEARS
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:

HISPANIC ORIGIN: NO, NOT HISPANIC

RACE: WHITE

BIRTHDATE: MARCH 31,1922

BIRTHPLACE: DALLAS, TEXAS

MARITAL STATUS: MARRIED
SPOUSE: BARBARA JO CHAMBERS

OCCUPATION: OWNER/OPERATER

INDUSTRY: TELEVISION CABLE COMPANY

EDUCATION: SOME COLLEGE CREDIT, BUT NO DEGREE

US ARMED FORCES? YES

INFORMANT: BARBARA ROBINSON

RELATIONSHIP: SPOUSE

ADDRESS: PO BOX 118 STEVENSON, WA 98648

PLACE OF DEATH: HOME FACILITY OR ADDRESS: 188 SW 1ST

CITY, STATE, ZIP: STEVENSON, WASHINGTON 98648

RESIDENCE STREET: 188 SW 1ST CITY, STATE, ZIP: STEVENSON, WASHINGTON 98648 INSIDE CITY LIMITS? VES

COUNTY: SKAMANIA
TRIBAL RESERVATION: NOT APPLICABLE

LENGTH OF TIME AT RESIDENCE: 60 YEARS

FATHER/PARENT: JAMES MALLOY ROBINSON MOTHER/PARENT: EUNICE MARIE ARMSTRONG

METHOD OF DISPOSITION: BURIAL
PLACE OF DISPOSITION: STEVENSON CEMETERY CITY, STATE: STEVENSON, WA DISPOSITION DATE: DECEMBER 23,2016

FUNERAL FACILITY: GARDNER FUNERAL HOME INC ADDRESS: 1270 NORTH MAIN AVENUE CITY, STATE, ZIP: WHITE SALMON WA 98672 FUNERAL DIRECTOR: DEREK F. KRENTZ

CAUSE OF DEATH:

A. END-STAGE HEART DISEASE

INTERVAL: YEARS

INTERVAL:

c.

INTERVAL:

D. INTERVAL:

OTHER CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH: NON-HODGKINS LYMPHOMA

DATE OF INJURY: Hour of Injury:

INJURY AT WORK? PLACE OF INJURY:

LOCATION OF INJURY:

CITY, STATE, ZIP: COUNTY:

DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:

MANNER OF DEATH: NATURAL

AUTOPSY: NO

AVAILABLE TO COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH? NOT APPLICABLE DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH? PROBABLY

PREGNANCY STATUS, IF FEMALE: NOT APPLICABLE

CERTIFIER NAME: JAMES BRAUER MD

TITLE: PHYSICIAN

CERTIFIER

ADDRESS: 1021 JUNE ST

CITY, STATE, ZIP: HOOD RIVER OR 97031

DATE SIGNED: DECEMBER 20,2016

STATUS OF DECEDENT, IF A TRANSPORTATION INJURY: NOT APPLICABLE

ITEM(S) AMENDED: NONE

NUMBER(S): NONE DATE(S): NONE

CASE REFERRED TO ME/CORONER: NO

FILE NUMBER: NOT APPLICABLE

ATTENDING PHYSICIAN: NOT APPLICABLE

LOCAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR: AMANDA HERTEL DATE RECEIVED: DECEMBER 20,2016

DOH 01-003 (10/15)

AFN #2017000730 Page: 3 of 5

			Affidav	it for Corr	ection		Mail to:	Center for Hea	
	W Health	This is a	legal documen	t. Complete ir	n ink and d	lo not alter.		Olympia. WA 9 360-236-4300	
		. Caraller	STA	TE OFFICE US	E ONLY				
Stat	e File Number	Fee Nu	mber		Initials	Date		Affidavit Nur	nber
		Req	uired informatio	n must match o	urrent info	rmation on reco	rd		
	Record Type:	☐ Birth	Death	Marriag	е	Dissolution	(Divord	:e)	
Rec	1. Name on Record:					2. Date of Event:		3. Place of E	vent:
Required	4. Father/Parent Full Le	egal Name (Spouse A	A for Marriage or Dis	solution) 5. Meth	er/Parent Fu	ll Birth Name (Spor	use B for	Marriage or D	issolution)
ă	6. Name of Person Red	questing Correction:		ationship to [son on Record. [Self	☐ Guardian ☐ Funeral Directo		formant	☐ Hospital
7 Re	turn Mailing Address		Fest	son on Record. [iner (specify)	
. 1 (0	turn wanng Address								
Геlер	ohone Number:)			Email A	iddress:			1	
	Use the secti	on below for requ	esting any chanç	es on the reco	rd. The rec				ollows:
3.		he record now show	vs:	0		The tr	ue fact is	::	
 				1:		- %			
12.				13		- 1	الريط		
14.									
				to of the State	- £ 18/- a b i m	ntau that the fau		Aurea and a	
16a.	Signature:	der penalty of perj	ury under the lav			parent (if required		true and co	orrect
Orinta	ed name:	. no lingua in the managarah	Date.	bajard	name			-	Pate:
-11110	ed Hame.								
		Driver's license, Soc	INSTRUCTIONS -			e information rtificate cannot be	used as	nroof	
Regi	ired documentary proo								
,	Birth/Marriage/Divorce			School t				ımident Repor	
	Certificate of Naturaliza		/medical record	Passpor				Resident card	
	h Certificates								
2.	Only a parent(s). legal The proof(s) must ma Mary Ann Doe.								the name to be
	Documentary proof mu	st be file or more yea	rs old or established				,	47	
	under 18	7. 7.			18 years or o		r		
	If legal guardian(s) inc					an change his or he			
•	Up to age one, last nar on certificate (can be a				uired	Idle name is missing	g, urree p	ieces of docu	mentary proof are
	After age one, a count					e and/or last name	is misspe	elled, or date o	of birth is incorrect.
	No proof is required to					cumentary proof ar			
•	To correct parent's info	rmation, one docum <mark>e</mark>	ntary proof is require	ed. • To	correct parer	nt's birth date, place	of birth.	or name, one	documentary proof
•	To correct the sex of the	ne child, one documen	tary proof from a me	edica! is r	equired				
To cl	provider is required hange any part of the name								
Dea	This at	ffidavit cannot be us	ed to add a father	to a birth certifica	ite (use pate	rnity acknowledgi	nent for	n DOH 422-0	32)
1.	Only the informant, the	e funeral director, or ex	kecutors/administrat	ors (if evidence co	infirming sucl	h position is presen	ted) may	change the n	on-medical
	information. Proof is re registered domestic pa	artner parent sibling o	or adult child or step	child). The inform	ant may ch <mark>a</mark> n				
2	copy of a court order if					o coronarimadia - 1	wamine.		
2.	The medical information riage/Dissolution (Div		ay be changed only	by the certifying p	nysician or th	e coroner/medical e	examiner		
1.	Personal facts (minor s		me, date or place o	f birth or residence	e) may be cha	anged by the persor	n with one	e piece of doc	umentary proof.
2.	To change the date or								

CERTIFIED

DEC 21 2018

Christopher Spitters, M.D.

Klickhat County Health Department

DOH 422-034 October 2015

AFN #2017000730 Page: 4 of 5

COMMUNITY PROPERTY AGREEMENT

THIS COMMUNITY PROPERTY AGREEMENT, entered into this day by and between ROBERT WILEY ROBINSON and BARBARA JO ROBINSON, husband and wife, of Stevenson, Skamania County, State of Washington.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto are the owners of certain real and personal property situate in the State of Washington; and

WHEREAS, it is contemplated by the parties hereto that they may acquire additional property in the future; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire hereto that all of their property shall pass to the survivor without delay or expense in the event of the death of either party,

NOW, THEREFORE, WE, ROBERT WILEY ROBINSON and BARBARA JO ROBINSON, husband and wife, for and in consideration of the love and affection which we have one for the other, do hereby mutually agree that all of the property which we now own separately, jointly, or otherwise, and whether real, personal or otherwise, and wheresoever situate, shall be and it is hereby declared to be the community property of the parties, and each of the parties to this agreement do hereby convey and transfer to the other party and to the community, all property owned by them, even though the same be held in his or her separate estate; and

WE HEREBY MUTUALLY AGREE that all of the property which shall hereafter be acquired by either of us, whether separately, jointly or otherwise, and of whatsoever nature, and wheresoever situate, shall be and it is hereby declared to be the community property, and each of the parties do hereby convey and transfer to the other and to their community, all such property hereafter acquired by either of them, even though the same be acquired in his or her separate estate; and

IT IS FURTHER AGREED that the whole of the community property now owned by us or hereafter acquired by us, including all property the status of which is changed or created by this agreement, shall

ROBINSON Community Property Agreement Page 1 of 2 Pages AFN #2017000730 Page: 5 of 5

at once, in the event of the death of ROBERT WILEY ROBINSON, while the said BARBARA JO ROBINSON survives, be vested in BARBARA JO ROBINSON, absolutely and in fee simple as her sole and separate property; and in the event of the death of the said BARBARA JO ROBINSON, while the said ROBERT WILEY ROBINSON survives, then the whole of the community property now owned by us or hereafter acquired by us, including all property the status of which is changed or created by this agreement, shall at once vest in the said ROBERT WILEY ROBIN-SON absolutely and in fee simple as his sole and separate property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this agreement this 2/4 day of 4, 1973.

Hobert Wiley Rolinson Barbara Jo Ralinson

STATE OF WASHINGTON)

(County of Skamania)

GIVEN under my hand and official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Stevenson.

ROBINSON Community Property Agreement Page 2 of 2 Pages